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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 11/13/2024 6:30 pm TMS/THS Winter Parent Meeting for Sports THS Commons
Tue 12/03/2024 4:00 pm THS Girls Wrestling Multi Meet @ Willcox HS Willcox High School
Wed 12/04/2024 3:00 pm THS Boys Wrestling @ Tombstone HS Tombstone High School
Tue 12/10/2024 4:00 pm THS Girls Wrestling Multi Meet @ Florence HS Florence High School
Wed 12/11/2024 4:00 pm THS Boys Wrestling @ Rio Rico HS RIO RICO HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 12/13/2024 All Day THS CO ED  Wrestling @ Witt Duals Tournament @

Show Low HS
Show Low High School

Sat 12/14/2024 All Day THS CO ED  Wrestling @ Witt Duals Tournament @
Show Low HS

Show Low High School

Wed 12/18/2024 3:00 pm THS CO ED Wrestling @ HOME "Senior Night" Thatcher High School
Fri 12/20/2024 All Day THS Co ED Wrestling @ Digger O'Dell Tournament PIMA Junior High School
Sat 12/21/2024 All Day THS Co ED Wrestling @ Digger O'Dell Tournament PIMA Junior High School
Fri 12/27/2024 9:00 am THS Girls Wrestling Multi Meet @ Casteel HS Casteel High School
Wed 01/08/2025 4:00 pm THS Girls Wrestling @ Douglas HS Douglas High School
Wed 01/08/2025 4:00 pm THS Boys Wrestling @ Douglas HS Douglas High School
Fri 01/10/2025 8:00 am THS Co ED Wrestling @ Benson Invitational BENSON HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 01/14/2025 4:00 pm THS Girls Wrestling Multi Meet @ Show Low HS Show Low High School
Wed 01/15/2025 3:00 pm THS Boys Wrestling @ Round Valley Round Valley High School
Fri 01/24/2025 All Day THS Co ED Wrestling @ Millennium "Tiger Open"

Invitational
MILLENNIUM HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 01/25/2025 All Day THS Co ED Wrestling @ Millennium "Tiger Open"
Invitational

MILLENNIUM HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 01/31/2025 All Day THS Co Ed Wrestling @ Mogollon "Rocky Nelson"
Invitational

Mogollon High School

Sat 02/01/2025 All Day THS Co Ed Wrestling @ Mogollon "Rocky Nelson"
Invitational

Mogollon High School


